
THIS WORKSHEET IS INTENDED TO HELP YOU ORGANIZE THE INFORMATION NEEDED FOR OUR ONLINE REGISTRATION WEBSITE

www.tfmcallstatefestival.org

TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL

STUDENT LIST WORKSHEET 

TEACHER LAST NAME TEACHER FIRST NAME TEACHER MIDDLE NAME 

TFMC Festival District# CELL PHONE EMAIL 

STREET ADDRESS CITY ZIP CODE 

STUDENT LAST NAME
(OR Ensemble Name—for large 5+mbr 
ensembles) 

STUDENT FIRST NAME STUDENT MIDDLE NAME NOTES

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

0.

Copy or print this form as necessary to include all participants.  



THIS WORKSHEET IS INTENDED TO HELP YOU ORGANIZE THE INFORMATION NEEDED FOR OUR ONLINE REGISTRATION

www.tfmcallstatefestival.org

TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL 

SOLO AND CONCERTO ENTRY WORKSHEET 

Please copy or print as necessary to include all Solo and Concerto Entries.

STUDENT NAME
(List last name first. Ex. SMITH, JOHN) 

EVENT (Please list correct event titles

according to the festival bulletin.) 

CLASS (P3, E1, MD2, etc.) COMPOSITION TITLE
(List Required piece exactly as printed in
the Bulletin..) 

COMPOSER
(Last names only.) 

FEE

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



THIS WORKSHEET IS INTENDED TO HELP YOU ORGANIZE THE INFORMATION NEEDED FOR TFMC ONLINE REGISTRATION

www.tfmcallstatefestival.org

TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL 

DUET/DUO/ENSEMBLE ENTRY WORKSHEET 

Please copy or print as necessary to include all Entries. 

ENS # STUDENT NAMES
(List first and last names of all students in an ensemble. 
Large ensembles of 5+mbrs, use only one name per 
ensemble such as “Cornerstone Choir”) 

EVENT (List according to

festival bulletin) 
CLASS (P1, M, MA2, 
etc.)

COMPOSITION TITLE
(List exactly as printed in the Bulletin.) 

COMPOSER
(Last name only.) 

FEE

1. Duet/Duo: 2 names
Trio – 3 names 
Quartet – 4 names 
5+ Ensemble – 1 name of group

$52
$78 
$104 
$130

2.

3.

4.

5.

THIS WORKSHEET IS INTENDED TO HELP YOU ORGANIZE THE INFORMATION NEEDED FOR OUR ONLINE REGISTRATION – www.tfmcallstatefestival.org



TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL

FEE SUMMARY WORKSHEET 

ENTRY TYPE # OF  
ENTRIES

FEE AMT TOTAL FEES PER 
ENTRY TYPE 

LATE ENTRY FEES 

AFTER APRIL 10— late fee is equal to the  
entry fees as listed  

Solo Events Entered $ 37.00 each
Concerto Events Entered $ 37.00 each
Musicianship – Theory NEW ALL STATE EVENT $37.00 each
Ensemble (duet, duo, trio, quartet—include each member) $ 26.00 each member
5+mbr Large Ensembles $ 130.00 each group

COLUMN TOTALS
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
Payments are accepted from teachers only. We accept personal checks, cashiers’ checks, checks issued through your bank’s BillPay option, money orders,

or electronic payment using Zelle. Individual checks from students/parents are NOT acceptable. 
Please make sure your name, address and phone number are printed on the check. 

Mail one check payable to “TFMC Festivals” to: 

                        Cathlyn C. Neidert, Chairman  
                         TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL  
                         P.O. Box 2313  
                         Wylie, TX 75098 

If you need to contact the chairman:

214.514.1799 cell  
gdert9@gmail.com

(please add this addresses to your address book so any emails to you won’t end up in trash or junk mail) 
Teachers ONLY are welcome to contact the chairman at any time for answers to questions or help with registration. Unfortunately, due to time 

limitations in event preparation, no other contacts will be answered. Thanks for your understanding! 

Register online at www.tfmcallstatefestival.org.


