THIS WORKSHEET IS INTENDED TO HELP YOU ORGANIZE THE INFORMATION NEEDED FOR OUR ONLINE REGISTRATION WEBSITE

www.tfmcallstatefestival.org

TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL

STUDENT LIST WORKSHEET

TEACHER LAST NAME		TEACHER FIRST NAME		TEACHER MIDDLE NAME		
TFMC Festival District#		CELL PHONE		EMAIL		
STRE	ET ADDRESS			СІТҮ	ZIP CODE	
	STUDENT LAST NAME (OR Ensemble Name—for large 5+mbr ensembles)	STUDENT FIRST NAME STUDENT		DENT MIDDLE NAME	NOTES	
1.						
2.						
3.						
4.						
5.						
6.						
7.						
8.						
9.						
0.						

Copy or print this form as necessary to include all participants.

THIS WORKSHEET IS INTENDED TO HELP YOU ORGANIZE THE INFORMATION NEEDED FOR OUR ONLINE REGISTRATION

www.tfmcallstatefestival.org

TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL SOLO AND CONCERTO ENTRY WORKSHEET

Please copy or print as necessary to include all Solo and Concerto Entries.

STUDENT NAME (List last name first. Ex. SMITH, JOHN)	EVENT (Please list correct event titles according to the festival bulletin.)	CLASS (P3, E1, MD2, etc.)	COMPOSITION TITLE (List Required piece exactly as printed in the Bulletin)	COMPOSER (Last names only.)	FEE
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					
7.					
8.					
9.					
10.					

THIS WORKSHEET IS INTENDED TO HELP YOU ORGANIZE THE INFORMATION NEEDED FOR TFMC ONLINE REGISTRATION

www.tfmcallstatefestival.org

TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL DUET/DUO/ENSEMBLE ENTRY WORKSHEET

Please copy or print as necessary to include all Entries.

ENS #	STUDENT NAMES (List first and last names of all students in an ensemble. Large ensembles of 5+mbrs, use only one name per ensemble such as "Cornerstone Choir")	EVENT (List according to festival bulletin)	CLASS (P1, M, MA2, etc.)	COMPOSITION TITLE (List exactly as printed in the Bulletin.)	COMPOSER (Last name only.)	FEE
1.	Duet/Duo: 2 names Trio – 3 names Quartet – 4 names 5+ Ensemble – 1 name of group					\$52 \$78 \$104 \$130
2.						
3.						
4.						
5.						

THIS WORKSHEET IS INTENDED TO HELP YOU ORGANIZE THE INFORMATION NEEDED FOR OUR ONLINE REGISTRATION - www.tfmcallstatefestival.org

TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL FEE SUMMARY WORKSHEET

ENTRY TYPE	# OF ENTRIES	FEE AMT	TOTAL FEES PER ENTRY TYPE	LATE ENTRY FEES AFTER APRIL 10— late fee is equal to the entry fees as listed
Solo Events Entered		\$ 37.00 each		
Concerto Events Entered		\$ 37.00 each		
Musicianship – Theory NEW ALL STATE EVENT		\$37.00 each		
Ensemble (duet, duo, trio, quartet-include each member)		\$ 26.00 each member		
5+mbr Large Ensembles		\$ 130.00 each group		
COLUMN TOTALS				
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE				

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Payments are accepted from teachers only. We accept personal checks, cashiers' checks, checks issued through your bank's BillPay option, money orders, or electronic payment using Zelle. Individual checks from students/parents are NOT acceptable.

Please make sure your name, address and phone number are printed on the check.

Mail one check payable to "TFMC Festivals" to:



Cathlyn C. Neidert, Chairman TFMC ALL STATE FESTIVAL P.O. Box 2313 Wylie, TX 75098

If you need to contact the chairman:

214.514.1799 cell

gdert9@gmail.com

(please add this addresses to your address book so any emails to you won't end up in trash or junk mail) Teachers ONLY are welcome to contact the chairman at any time for answers to questions or help with registration. Unfortunately, due to time limitations in event preparation, no other contacts will be answered. Thanks for your understanding!

Register online at www.tfmcallstatefestival.org.